Weather Alert  

COASTAL FLOOD ADVISORY REMAINS IN EFFECT FROM 11 PM THIS EVENING TO 2 AM EDT THURSDAY * WHAT...Up to one foot of inundation above ground level in vulnerable areas near the waterfront and shoreline this morning. One to two feet of inundation above ground level in vulnerable areas near the waterfront and shoreline tonight. * WHERE...In Connecticut, Southern Fairfield County and Southern New Haven. In New York, Southern Westchester County, Northwestern Suffolk, and Northern Nassau. * WHEN...For the Coastal Flood Advisory, from 11 PM this evening to 2 AM EDT Thursday. For the Coastal Flood Statement, until 2 PM EDT this afternoon. * IMPACTS...Brief minor flooding of the more vulnerable locations near the waterfront and shoreline this morning. Shallow flooding is expected in the most vulnerable locations near the waterfront and shoreline tonight. Some roads and low lying property including parking lots, parks, lawns and homes/businesses with basements near the waterfront will experience shallow flooding.
Oops!! The event you are looking for is expired. Check Live Events!

House Tours At Bayard Cutting Arboretum

at Bayard Cutting Arboretum | Thu Sep 19 - Sun Nov 24

Location

Bayard Cutting Arboretum

440 Montauk Highway
Great River, NY 11739
(Map)
Tel: 631-291-6230
Contact Name: Lee Kennedy
Visit Website: Website.

Date & Time

01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
Cost:    $12.00
Description

Manor House Tours

Join our experienced Docents for an hour and a half journey through time and learn about the wonderful family that lived here.  Tours are limited to 15 people